Kleinburg (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Nashville Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 6 2:45pm ET

Lot
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0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

Title
Dining Table

Dining Chairs
Sofa Hall Table

Sofa

Coffee Table
End Table
Love Seat
End Table
Accent Chair
Cake Stand
Electronics

Custom Drapes

Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Lot
Baking Wear
Pot And Pans
Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Lot
Microwave
Table
Chairs
Utilities
Dresser
Mirror
Drapes
Bedding
King Bed
Night Table
Decor Lot
Decor Lot
Dog Crate
Drapes
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Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 13 1:.00pm ET

Lot
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0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

Title
Table Chairs

Storage Cabinet

Fish Tank
Sofa
End Table

Entertainment Unit

Coffee Table
Decor Lot
Chair

Love Seat

Pool Table Ping Pong
Entertainment System

Carpets

Decor Items
Decor Items
Camping Lot

Household Lot

Tool Lot

Stationary Bike
Household Items

Dresser
Bed
Night Table

Wedding Dress
Armani Jacket

Garage Lot
Garage Lot
Garage Lot
Garage Lot
Garage Lot
Generator
Skylight
Oven
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Lot Title

0196 BBQ

0197 Shed Contents
0198 Bathroom Lot
0199 Fuse Ball Game
0200 Mini Fridge
0201 House wear Lot

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

